
Saturday 9 December 2023 Single Stableford - 2nd Half Ham Day
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 123
Members: 121

Visitors: 2
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Darren Mayer [01665]Winner - 13 40.00
Morgan Sant [00455]Winner - 1 40.00
David Matthews [01813]Winner - 31 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Matthew Ryan [01759]A Grade Winner 20.00
Morgan Sant [00455]B Grade Winner 20.00
Timothy Gallagher [03535]C Grade Winner 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Matthew Ryan [01759]Winner 50.009 43
John Bellette [07717]Runner Up 50.009 41
Damian Flanagan [08788]3rd Place 50.004 39

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Morgan Sant [00455]Winner 50.0019 41
Peter J Wrightson [13321]Runner-up 50.0014 39
Ian Brown [04959]3rd Place 50.0017 37

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Timothy Gallagher [03535]Winner 50.0026 38
Russell Gilroy [24638]Runner-up 50.0021 36
Paul Campbell [10339]3rd Place 50.0020 35
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Hole in One Trophies
NameAward
Ian Brown [04959]Winner

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Prize Balls
Vas Schejnin [01762]NTP 2nd 4
Ian Brown [04959]NTP 10th 4
Shaun Miller [16778]NTP 13th 4
Ryan Iredale [26769]NTP 15th 4
Mark Scruse [00140]D/P C Grade 4th 4
Murray Feeney [03024]D/P B Grade 11th 4
Darren Mayer [01665]D/P A Grade 17th + Pizza Vchr 25.00 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Matthew Ryan [01759] 9 43 1
2 Morgan Sant [00455] 19 41 1
3 John Bellette [07717] 9 41 1
4 Peter J Wrightson [13321] 14 39 1
5 Damian Flanagan [08788] 4 39 1
6 Shaun Miller [16778] 10 38 1
7 Liam Sulley [21519] 5 38 1
8 Thomas Glew [12117] 4 38 1
9 Timothy Gallagher [03535] 26 38 1
10 Ian Brown [04959] 17 37 1
11 Martin Coffey [18024] 1 37 1
12 Ken Lillyman [04377] 14 37 1
13 Richard Ford [08466] 13 37 1
14 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 7 37 1
15 Colin Brammer [03451] 16 37 1
16 Robert Adams [08455] 14 37 1
17 Dylan Matheson [02907] 10 37 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

18 Vas Schejnin [01762] 11 37 1
19 Anthony Scarpin [12420] 19 37 1
20 Anthony Marr [11287] 4 37 1
21 David Kowe [06656] 8 37 1
22 Russell Gilroy [24638] 21 36 1
23 Robert Kelly [08412] 2 36 1
24 Anthony Rutkowski [15444] 4 36 1
25 Greg Stephenson [08668] 4 36 1
26 Darren Mayer [01665] +2 36 1
27 Russell Wolfenden [08156] 14 36 1
28 Murray Feeney [03024] 14 36 1
29 Barry Smith [00403] 15 36 1
30 Adam Bech [07693] 2 35 1
31 Paul Campbell [10339] 20 35 1
32 Todd Crumpton [01840] 5 35 1
33 Brian Price [06657] 16 35 1
34 Ryan Iredale [26769] 6 35 1
35 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 10 35 1
36 Maurice Stewartson [07352] 21 34 1
37 Stephen Grey [01906] 11 34 1
38 Bruce Earle [00872] 20 34 1
39 Nicholas Maguire (from Port Macquarie GC) 4 34 1
40 Leslie Jones [08725] 23 34 1
41 Craig Paku [16493] 5 34 1


